
-  o n  r o t a t i o n  -

-  S p i r i t  f l i g h t s  -
Elite Bourbon Flight
Four Roses Small Batch Select, Old Forester
Statesman, Window Jane

21

Rye Whisky Starter Flight
Rittenhouse, Templeton, Whistlepig Piggyback

17

Smoke & Roses Flight
Corralejo Reposado Tequila, Código 1530 Blanco
Rosa, Gracias a Dios Espadin Joven Mezcal

16

Peat, Sweet, and Spice Flight
Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood, Macallan 12
Year Triple Cask, Compass Box "Spice Tree"

23

Show-Me Missouri Flight
Fernweh Rye Whisky, StilL630 Missouri Straight
Bourbon, Woodhat Bourbon Rubenesque

19

Weesky 13 Princess Peach Martini
Vodka, peach liqueur, lime, peach syrup, 
simple syrup

12
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau,
Orange Bitters

MexiMule
jalapeno vodka, ginger beer, simple syrup, lime

11D’Mango Unchained
Blanco Ghost Tequila, mango liqueur, mango,
cointreau, simple syrup, lime, Grand Marnier

12

Barbados Sangria
Red wine, coconut rum, rose syrup, simple
syrup, lime juice

12

C L A S S I C S W H A T  W E  D O  B E S T

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, lime, cranberry

11

Manhattan
Green River bourbon, sweet vermouth,
angostura bitters, orange bitters, amaretto cherry

13

Martini
vodka, dry vermouth, olive juice

Negroni
gin, sweet vermouth, campari

O&F Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, cardamom syrup, orange
bitters, amaretto cherry

10

13

13

Bees Knees
gin, lemon, honey

10

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, Irish cream, cold brew

Pear Necessities
bourbon, pear liqueur, lemon, simple syrup.
ginger beer, vanilla syrup

Lemondrop Martini
vodka, Limoncello, Cointreau, lemon juice,
 simple syrup

11

12

12

Pinckney Bend G&T
Pinkney Bend Gin, Pinkney Bend Tonic syrup,
club soda, lime

11

Aviation
gin, maraschino liqueur, Creme de Violette,
lemon juice

12

Pornstar  

aka “the accountant” Martini
vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree, passionfruit,
liqueur, lime, simple syrup + prosecco sidecar

13

Italian Spritz
Aperol | Limoncello | Peach | Passionfruit

11

Pretty in pink - n/a
lime, cherry, lemon, simple syrup, ginger ale

8

Lavender Cape Cod - N/A
cranberry, lavender syrup

7 Pineapple Sour - N/A
pineapple, lemon, simple syrup

7

Sir James 101 Mocktail
Choice of: G&T, Pink G&T, Ginger Mule, 
Spritz Aperitif, Mojito, Passionfruit Martini

8

-  n / a  f a u x t a i l s  -



J A P A N E S E  /  T A I W A N

-  n o t  w i n e -

B O U R B O N

Augusta Distillery Old Route 8 
Bulleit
Fernweh Straight Bourbon
Four Roses Single Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch Select
Infinite Oak
Jim Beam Black
Knob Creek
Maker's Mark
Old Forester 86
Old Forester Statesman 95
StilL630 Missouri Straight
Widow Jane
Woodford Reserve
Woodhat Bourbon Rubenesque

14
10
7
9
11
7
6
8
7
6
10
7
14
10
6

W H I S K Y

Jameson
Nobletons Plantars 
Pinckney Bend Rested Whiskey

7
8
9

R Y E

Fernweh Straight Rye 
Michter’s Single Barrel
New Riff Straight
Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Templeton
Whistlepig PiggyBack 6-Year
Whistlepig 10 Year

6
10
11
6
8
12
16

Fuji Japanese
Hibiki Japanese

14
15

S C O T C H

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood
Compass Box "Peat Monster"
Compass Box "Spice Tree"
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Lagavulin 8 Year
Macallan 12 Year Triple Cask

13
14
15
10
12
14

V O D K A

Absolute Cintron
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Citron
Pinckney Bend 
Stolichnaya Vanilla 

6
7
7
6
7

G I N

Empress
Hendricks
Pinckney Bend 
Tanqueray 

9
9
6
7

R U M

Captain Morgan
Plantation 
Plantation 3 Star Rum
Plantation OFTD 
Plantation Stiggins Fancy Original Dark 
Plantation Pineapple 

6
8
6
7
7
8

T E Q U I L I A

Código 1530 Blanco
Corralejo Reposado Tequila
Código 1530 Blanco Rosa
Epsolon Tequila Blanco
Gracias a Dios Espadin Joven Mezcal

8
7
9
8
10

O T H E R  S P I R I T S

Arvero Limoncello
Campari
D.O.M. Benedictine Brandy
Lazzaroni Amaretto Liqueur
Lazzaroni Amaretto Peach Liqueur
St George NOLA Coffee Liqueur
Five Farms Irish Cream Liqueur
Lifted Spirits Absinthe Verte

6
7
7
7
7
6
6
7

D I G E S T I F

Amaro Nonino 
Boomsma Bitter Herbal Liqueur
Fernet Branca

11
8
7

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Kentuck 74 Spiritless Bourbon
Jalisco 55 Spiritless Tequila

9
9

High Noon
Pinckney Bend Hibhound Can
Brick River Cider
Budweiser Heavy
Linchpin
Michelob Ultra
Modelo 
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Sopporo
Schlafly Pale Ale
Teter Rock Kolsch Style Ale
Yuengling Lager
4 Hands City Museum Pilsner
4 Hands Citywide Pale Ale
4 Hands Incarnation IPA
4 Hands Scale of Complexity IPA
4 Hands Single Speed Blonde Ale
Delerium Tremons
Lindemans Framboise Lambic

4
5
5
4
5
4
5
3
5
5
5
4
6
5
5
6
5
8
9


